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3rd 44 days

4th 53 days
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Early Dismissal Schedule
AHS - 12:30 p.m.   WAMS - 12:15 p.m.     Elementaries - 12:00 p.m.

Board Approved 3/22/2021

Gr. 3,4,6,7 Reading
Gr. 5 & 8 Reading retest

Thur. May 12
Gr. 5 Science

9 weeks

1st Semester .........83 days
2nd Semester...........97 days

Instructional Days......... 180 days

* Baccalaureate: Bryce Taylor Auditorium (7:00 p.m.) Sunday, May 22

** Graduation Date: Memorial Stadium (8:00 p.m.) Friday, May 27 

March 14-18
April 15

Jan. 3- Mar. 4
March 7 - May 26Christmas

January 17 Martin Luther King Jr.

Spring Break
Good Friday

Reporting Period Begins (9 weeks) 
Reporting Period Ends (9 weeks) 

School Schedule for Students
AHS - 8:20 a.m. - 4:10 p.m.   WAMS - 8:05 a.m. - 3:55 p.m.   .  Elementaries - 7:50 a.m. - 3:40 p.m.

 School Holiday(s) Oct. 18 - Dec. 17

STAAR Testing Days

bad weather day

New Teacher Staff Dev.

Early Student Dismissal 
see times below

October 22 County Fair Day
Nov. 22-26 Thanksgiving

Sept. 6

Dec. 20 - Jan.1

Staff Development/ Student Holiday Labor Day Aug. 16 - Oct. 15

Tues., May 10
Gr. 3, 4, 6 and 7 Math
Gr. 5 & 8 Math retest

LEGEND STUDENT/STAFF HOLIDAYS REPORTING PERIODS (9 weeks) Wed., May 11

Fri., April 8

Thurs., May 5
Gr. 8 Science
Thurs., May 6

Make-ups

English I; Gr. 5 & 8 Mathematics
Wed. April 6

Gr. 5 & 8 Reading
Thurs., April 7

English II

Make-ups
May 3-6

MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE Alg. I, Biology, U.S.History

English II
Fri., Dec. 10

Make-ups
NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY Tues., April 5

Dec. 7 - 10
Alg. 1, Biology, U.S. History

Wed., Dec. 7
English I

Thurs., Dec. 9

             Alice Independent School District           
    2021-2022 Academic Calendar First Class Day......... August 16

Last Class Day.......... May 26

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER TESTING


